Optical Scale - Incremental
GVS600-V
Willtec Messtechnik ek ● Eschenweg 4 ● 79232 March-Hugstetten ● GERMANY
Fon: +49 (0) 7665/93465-0 ● Fax: +49 (0) 7665/93465-22
www.willtec.de ● Email: info@willtec.de
Page 1 to 4
G
V

E
N
Ordering Example
Type GVS 600 - V 20 C - 03240 - 05VS - M04/S - SC - PR
Scale Type
V = 1 Vpp
Resolution
20 = 20 µm
Index (optional)
C = indexes at coded distance
P = indexes at constant step
E = selectable indexes
Measuring Length [mm]
03240 = < ML
Power supply
05V = 5 VDC
Output Signals
S = sine wave
Cable Length
Mnn = Length in mm
M04 = 4 m (standard)
Cable Type
S = PUR cable for continuous movements
Connector Wiring
Cnn = progressive
SC = without connector
Special, pressurization
No cod. = standard
SPnn = special nn
PR = pressurized